
1,3
1,1

8,1 3,(9),7
0,0

DEF

(9),3,0 0,1

DEF (4),6,1

1,6 6,5

6,2 6,7

8,9 10,8

5,4 1,3

(7),6,10 5,8

9,4 2,2

4,10

1,2 7,3

(7),6,3

10,7 6,5

8,5 0,2

9,8 (2),3,5

1,5 0,1

3,8 2,7

6,10 7,4

5,0 DEF

10,10 2,2

DEF 3,4

2,0 7,(9),6

2,(4),9 7,1
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水野（東）

平野（東）
1

19

2

古川（日）
35

松本（学）

大久保（東）
20

36

大場（立）

43

新堀（日）

荒牧（学）
21

3

浅子（上）

北村（学）

拝殿（東）

南（立）

4

22

38

8

25

町田（成）

長田（学）

酒井（日）

本郷（立）

細川（学）

5

23

重松（東）

26

9

伊藤（日）

青木（成）

金丸（東）

安岡（成）

水野（法）

平山（日）

海老原（法）
24

7

6

44

37

松代（法）

47

矢嶋（東）

伊東（東）

金子（成）

坂間（上）

津幡（日）

松島（法）

南（成）

太田（東）

小西（日）

藤村（東）

澤田（法）

田原春（東）

小西（立）

34

18

17

内藤（学）

安部（東）

板垣（成）

稲垣（東）

柳舘（日）

中島（成）

藤原（上）

渡辺（学）

浅見（成）

笹川（上）

關口（法）

42

33

32

16

46

31

41

14

30

13

15

27

(4),3,7

12

29

28

11

39
10

40


